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Pocket Park
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Trail Connection
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3940 Olympic Boulevard Suite 400
Erlanger, Kentucky 41018

Job Information:
CAD Drawing:
Project Planner:
Phone No:
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Site Data
PID(s):
Proposed Zoning:
Total Site Area:
Total Homesites:
Product Type: Tustin

14.8 DU/AC
0.24 AC (6%)
0.78 AC (20%)

Required Open Space:
Proposed Open Space:

Notes:
1:
2:
3:
4:

Revision Description Date Drwn ChkItem
Density:

Typical Tustin
Homesite Detail

(Min. 1,300 sf)
Scale: 1" = 40'
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